5-862 MHz | 950-2400 MHz | 75 Ohm | Power pass | Zinc | Silver

Product specifications

Colour

Connector type

Impedance

Material

Number of inputs

Number of outputs

Number of products in package
Power pass

Satellite accessory type
Satellite frequency range

Terrestrial frequency range

Silver
F-connector
75 Ohm
Zinc

2

1

1pcs

18V
Combiner
950-2400 MHz
5-862 MHz

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:

EAN Outer carton:

Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

50

100
200

5‘412810 298327“

Nedis
SCOM100ME
5412810298327
5412810396818
5412810384655
Envelope

Satellite combiner

Lx W x H (mm)
30mm 100 mm 55 mm
315mm 100 mm 365 mm
330mm 220 mm 390 mm
270mm 310 mm 285 mm

Weight
Lh g

2340g
5180 g
7400 g


https://Nedis.co.uk/SCOM100ME
https://Nedis.co.uk/SCOM100ME
https://Nedis.co.uk/SCOM100ME

